

Tokio Marine HCC. 1 Aldgate, London, England, EC3N 1RE Tel: +44 (0)20 7648 1100 tmhcc.com

## **Trade Credit**

## Credit Limit Request Form for Joint Ventures

## **Customer Relations**

Tel +44 (0) 1664 424000 creditsupport@tmhcc.com tmhcc.com

Tokio Marine HCC is a trading name of Tokio Marine Europe S.A., which is a member of the Tokio Marine HCC Group of Companies. Tokio Marine Europe S.A. is authorised by the Luxembourg Minister of Finance and regulated by the Commissariat aux Assurances (CAA). Registered with the "Registre de commerce et des sociétés, Luxembourg" under No. B221975 and with registered office at 26, Avenue de la Liberté, L-1930 Luxembourg. Operating through its Irish branch, registered as Tokio Marine Europe S.A. Irish branch with the Irish Companies Registration Office under the number 909016 with its registered office at Summit House, Embassy Office Park, Kill, County Kildare, W91 VK0T, Ireland. Tokio Marine Europe S.A. Irish branch is regulated by the Central Bank of Ireland for conduct of business rules. | tmhcc.comJVCLR Mar 2024



Insured's Name:	Po	licy Ref. No.:	
(If Applicable) Client Ref.:			
Total Credit Limit Required:	Lin	nit Effective from:	
Joint Venture Details	, i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i		
Name of Joint Venture:			
Company Reg. No. (If App)			
Joint Venture Registered Business Address:			
Postcode:	Telephone No.		
Company 1			
Name of Buyer / Contractor:			
Company Reg No:			
Buyer / Contractor's Business Address:			
Postcode:	Telephone No.		
Company 2			
Name of Buyer / Contractor:			
Company Reg No:			
Buyer / Contractor's Business Address:			
Postcode:	Telephone No.		
Company 3			
Name of Buyer / Contractor:			
Company Reg No:			
Buyer / Contractor's Business Address:			
Postcode:	Telephone No.		



Company 4		
Name of Buyer / Contractor:		
Company Reg No:		
Buyer / Contractor's Business Address:		
Postcode:	Telephone No.	

Tick here to confirm the terms of payment do not exceed 120 days.	
Are all above contractors/buyers jointly and severally liable under the Joint venture?	

Please send the completed form to <a href="mailto:creditsupport@tmhcc.com">creditsupport@tmhcc.com</a>.